

## BETHLEHEM UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION



## **Patron of Bethelehem University Foundation**

## **Pledge Agreement**

Created in December of 2016, the Patrons of Bethlehem University Foundation are those individuals or couples who make a qualifying gift to the patrons endowment of Bethlehem University Foundation. There are three levels of patrons:

- Bronze Patron: \$25,000 to the patrons endowment over a five-year period;
- Silver Patron: \$50,000 in lifetime giving to the patrons endowment;
- Gold Patron: \$100,000 in lifetime giving to the patrons endowment.

The Patrons serve in an advisory capacity to the executive director of the Foundation. For this purpose, Patrons sometimes hold an annual pilgrimage/meeting in Rome, Bethlehem, or another city as deemed appropriate.

ame (s)
gnature of the Donor(s)
gnature of the Donor(s)

## PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM AND YOUR GIFT TO

Bethlehem University Foundation 6001 Ammendale RD Ste 200 Beltsville MD 20705-1202

Thank you for your prayers and support!